

Dalel Singh vs. State of H.P.

Cr.Revision No. 43 of 2015

28.07.2025 Present:

Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent/State.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

28th July, 2025
(ravinder)