

Dalel Singh vs State of H.P.

Cr. Revision No. 43 of 2015

19.12.2025 Present: Mr. Surya Chauhan Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Tarun Pathak, Deputy Advocate
General, for respondent/State.

Power of Attorney has been filed on behalf of
the petitioner. List the matter for final hearing after
vacation.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

19th December, 2025
(Nikita)