

Dalel Singh Vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Revision No. 43 of 2015

12.03.2026 Present: Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent/State.

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

12th March, 2026
(Nikita)